
10/28/2020 3:33:48 PM

Route:AM 30A MAPLE BAY/ALEX AITKEN Bus:T0790A

7:25 am SCHOOL BOARD OFFICE

7:26 am access road bus depot @ York Rd

7:30 am Caen Rd-just past 3025 Cow LK Townhouses

7:33 am ECOLE MT PREVOST EL

7:41 am Howard Ave @ Dingwall St

7:42 am 460 Howard Ave

7:43 am 941 Trunk Rd  (Church)

7:46 am Jaynes Rd @ Auburn Cres

7:47 am Quamichan Park Rd@Jaynes Transit Stop

7:52 am Maple Bay Rd @ Cresent Rd

7:53 am Maple Bay@Frances

7:55 am Maple Bay Rd@StnHse East FIRE HYDRANT

7:57 am Maple Bay Rd @ Everest Way (Eastbound)

7:58 am Maple Bay@Kingsview Crosswalk

7:59 am MAPLE BAY EL

8:09 am Herd Rd @ Southview Terr

8:11 am Herd Rd @ Osborne Bay Rd

8:13 am Herd Rd @ Richards Trail

8:14 am Lakes Rd @ Stamps Rd

8:20 am ALEX AITKEN EL



10/28/2020 3:33:48 PM

Route:AM 31A TANS/EMTP/AAK Bus:T18790

7:12 am SCHOOL BOARD OFFICE

7:16 am Bell McKinnon Rd @ Norcross Rd

7:17 am Bell McKinnon Rd @ Fairfield St

7:19 am Bell McKinnon Rd@Herd  50m north intersection

7:20 am Bell McKinnon Rd @ Lowery Rd

7:21 am Bell McKinnon Rd @ Bradshaw Rd

7:21 am Mays Rd@Bell McKinnon

7:23 am Bell McKinnon Rd @ Wedgewood Dr

7:24 am 7595 Bell McKinnon Rd (Songoma Farms)

7:26 am 7213 Westholme Rd

7:28 am 7519 Westholme Rd

7:32 am Mt Sicker Rd @ uturn route

7:36 am 7666 Somenos Rd

7:37 am 7455 Somenos Rd

7:41 am 7011 Somenos Rd

7:46 am 6860 Hall Rd

7:48 am Parkside Academy 3039 Sprott Rd

7:50 am Herd@Wescott

7:52 am Herd Rd @ Mays Rd S

7:54 am 6850 Kensington Rd

7:57 am Lakes at Calais

7:58 am Calais Rd @ Drumcullen Rd

7:59 am 2325 Calais Road

8:00 am Wicks Rd @ Regina Dr

8:03 am ALEX AITKEN EL

8:07 am Lakes Rd @ Moose Rd

8:09 am Beverly@Quamichan School Crosswalk

8:16 am Sherman Rd @ Ryall Rd

8:16 am Sherman Rd at Lane Rd Crosswalk

8:20 am TANSOR EL

8:25 am ECOLE MT PREVOST EL



10/28/2020 3:33:48 PM

Route:PM 32A ALEX AIT Bus:T2790A

2:02 pm SCHOOL BOARD OFFICE

2:09 pm ALEX AITKEN EL

2:23 pm ALEX AITKEN EL

2:24 pm Wicks Rd @ Regina Dr

2:25 pm 2325 Calais Road

2:26 pm Calais Rd @ Drumcullen Rd

2:27 pm Lakes at Calais

2:28 pm Lakes Rd @ Stamps Rd

2:30 pm 6850 Kensington Rd

2:37 pm Quamichan Park Rd@Jaynes Transit Stop

2:37 pm Jaynes Rd @ Auburn Cres

2:42 pm Howard Ave @ Dingwall St

2:42 pm 460 Howard Ave

2:43 pm 941 Trunk Rd

2:46 pm Maple Bay Rd @ Cresent Rd

2:47 pm Maple Bay@Frances

2:49 pm Maple Bay@Kingsview Crosswalk

2:51 pm Maple Bay@Pemberlea@Osprey

2:54 pm Herd Rd @ Southview Terr

2:58 pm Osborne Bay Rd @Escarpment Way (transit stop)

3:00 pm Osborne Bay Rd @ Chilco Rd

3:02 pm York Ave@NEW CROFTON ELEMENTARY

3:18 pm CHEMAINUS SEC



10/28/2020 3:33:48 PM

Route:PM 25A ALEXAITKEN/EMTP/TANSOR Bus:T7790A

2:02 pm SCHOOL BOARD OFFICE

2:09 pm ALEX AITKEN EL

2:23 pm ALEX AITKEN EL

2:32 pm Sherman Rd before Mini Mall [BALTIMORE]

2:33 pm ECOLE MT PREVOST EL

2:38 pm Mt Prevost Parking Lot No Intersection

2:39 pm Somenos Rd@Mt Prev Lot Exit (Baltimore)

2:45 pm Parkside Academy 3039 Sprott Rd

2:50 pm Bell McKinnon Rd @ Norcross Rd

2:51 pm Bell McKinnon Rd @ Fairfield St

2:51 pm Bell McKinnon Rd @ Ortona Rd

2:53 pm Bell McKinnon Rd @ Lowery Rd

2:54 pm Bell McKinnon Rd @ Bradshaw Rd

2:54 pm Mays Rd@Bell McKinnon

2:56 pm Bell McKinnon Rd @ Wedgewood Dr

2:57 pm 7595 Bell McKinnon Rd (Songoma Farms)

3:01 pm 7519 Westholme Rd

3:08 pm 7666 Somenos Rd

3:10 pm Somenos Rd@Rosevear Rd (post boxes)

3:14 pm 7011 Somenos Rd

3:19 pm Herd@Wescott

3:20 pm Herd @ Princeton [Baltimore]

3:21 pm Herd Rd @ Mays Rd S

3:30 pm Beverly@Quamichan School Crosswalk

3:30 pm QUAMICHAN CAMPUS


